10K Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

Bib

1262 KUDRET ARABACI
1070 DOGUS CAGAN
1225 AYHAN ERDAGI

Name

Start

10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47

Finish

10:49:20.85
10:53:27.17
11:00:13.82

10K Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

2
3
4

Bib
1226
1012
1252
1246

Name

ZARA JAY WEBBER
ANNA MARIA NATUS
GUNES UCKAN ARAL
DUYGU AKBULUT

Start

10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47

Finish

11:05:09.83
11:07:58.30
11:17:29.24
11:27:05.98

10K Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1
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Bib
1228
1056
1045
1265
1227
1009
1245
1268
1251
1259
1260
1241
1242
1255

Name

UNAL MUNUKLUOGLU
SINAN VARDAR
MUSTAFA KEMAL FINDIKGIOGLU
BORA KOCOGLU

HAKAN SIMSEK

AHMET BARLAK

AHMET ALI KARABULUT
AHMET GUDUL
MUSTAFA OZCELIK
KEMAL OZBAY

LEVENT CEPDIBI
MURAT KARABATAK

FUAT KIYAK

AHMET NURI ACAR

Start

10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47

Finish

10:51:05.15
10:52:31.90
10:56:45.55
10:58:44.23
10:58:48.73
10:59:59.92
11:03:20.84
11:03:53.78
11:07:29.18
11:09:07.06
11:09:07.16
11:17:05.62
11:17:05.66
11:22:16.31

10K Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

Bib
1230
1021
1050

Name

SEMA GUVENDAG KARABULUT

EMEL AKSOY
OYA AYKAC

Start

10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47

Finish

11:05:57.57
11:07:07.67
11:07:28.94

10K YAS GRUPLARI

Chip Elapsed

00:33:09.38
00:37:15.04
00:44:01.72

Chip Elapsed

00:48:58.06
00:51:44.97
01:01:12.46
01:10:54.14

Chip Elapsed

00:34:33.43
00:36:20.02
00:40:33.55
00:42:30.81
00:42:37.18
00:43:47.77
00:47:07.18
00:47:41.91
00:51:14.11
00:52:55.31
00:52:49.85
01:00:53.84
01:00:53.58
01:06:00.35

Chip Elapsed

00:49:41.02
00:50:56.06
00:51:17.01

Gun Elapsed

00:33:09.38
00:37:15.70
00:44:02.35

Gun Elapsed

00:48:58.35
00:51:46.83
01:01:17.77
01:10:54.51

Gun Elapsed

00:34:53.68
00:36:20.43
00:40:34.08
00:42:32.76
00:42:37.26
00:43:48.45
00:47:09.37
00:47:42.31
00:51:17.71
00:52:55.59
00:52:55.69
01:00:54.15
01:00:54.19
01:06:04.84

Gun Elapsed

00:49:46.10
00:50:56.20
00:51:17.47

Split1

10:31:58.86
10:33:56.19
10:36:38.19

Split1

10:39:36.44
10:41:54.41
10:44:53.80
10:50:09.31

Split1

10:33:05.96
10:33:24.87
10:35:25.27
10:36:45.56
10:36:25.82
10:35:19.61
10:38:45.49
10:38:27.43
10:39:31.53
10:42:01.20
10:41:51.25
10:44:51.18
10:44:50.78
10:45:57.37

Split 1

10:40:01.33
10:40:09.43
10:46:38.75

Age Gender Division

31
31
31

Age Gender Division

30
31
34
32

Age Gender Division

36
37
39
38
35
38
38
38
37
35
38
37
38
35

Age Gender Division

38
37
35

M
M
M

F

F
F
F

M
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1 2043
1017
1064
1055
1030
1248
1254
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Name

GUNAY OCAK
CELEBI ERKAL
YASIN AVCI

SERDAR MURAT SARI

HAKAN ACAR

EMIN SONER TURKMENLI

CEM KAYA

Start

10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47

10K Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib

Finish

10:54:00.44
10:56:13.91
10:56:57.27
10:57:59.84
11:00:52.86
11:05:24.21
11:22:06.50

10K Age Group Results for Female 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Finish
1 1267 NATALIA BIROZSOY 10:16:11.47  11:15:39.37

10K Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Finish
1 1013 AYNUR TEKGUL AKDENiz 10:16:11.47 11:07:08.32
2 1238 ASKINKORAY OZKAYA 10:16:11.47 11:16:31.67
3 1240 AYKAN VOLKAN DOBULGA 10:16:11.47 11:20:51.88

10K Age Group Results for Female 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Finish

10K Age Group Results for Male 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Finish
1 1220 OMERSAHiN 10:16:11.47 10:52:37.84
2 1038 ISMAIL KARPUZCU 10:16:11.47 10:55:42.46
3 2080 SALIH CETIN 10:16:11.47  10:58:02.50
4 1237 ADEM ASIT 10:16:11.47 11:00:17.78
5 1216 ALI DEMIBACAK 10:16:11.47 11:02:30.18
6 1034 IBRAHIM DERDIYOK 10:16:11.47 11:04:45.94
7 1218 HASAN OZER 10:16:11.47 11:26:40.91

10K Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Finish
1 1037 ILKNUR ANSIN 10:16:11.47  11:23:29.26

Chip Elapsed
00:37:48.78
00:40:02.44
00:40:45.63
00:41:47.94
00:44:37.97
00:49:09.42
01:05:54.73

Chip Elapsed
00:59:27.68

Chip Elapsed
00:50:55.06
01:00:19.37
01:04:33.58

Chip Elapsed

Chip Elapsed
00:36:26.36
00:39:30.35
00:41:47.17
00:44:05.02
00:46:18.19
00:48:33.80
01:10:22.33

Chip Elapsed
01:07:17.26

Gun Elapsed
00:37:48.97
00:40:02.44
00:40:45.80
00:41:48.37
00:44:41.38
00:49:12.74
01:05:55.03

Gun Elapsed
00:59:27.90

Gun Elapsed
00:50:56.85
01:00:20.20
01:04:40.41

Gun Elapsed

Gun Elapsed
00:36:26.37
00:39:30.99
00:41:51.03
00:44:06.31
00:46:18.71
00:48:34.46
01:10:29.44

Gun Elapsed
01:07:17.79

Split 1

10:34:23.92
10:35:31.80
10:35:31.78
10:36:11.17
10:37:59.33
10:39:27.76
10:45:55.09

Split 1
10:43:16.63

Split1

10:41:16.75
10:43:56.92
10:46:47.64

split 1

Split 1

10:33:54.09
10:35:01.56
10:36:32.72
10:37:13.27
00:00:00.00
10:38:41.57
10:50:05.88

Split 1
10:47:03.70

Age Gender Division

41
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Age
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45
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Age
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Age
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M
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10K Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
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Bib
2130
1221
2125
1065
1059
1234
1025
1047
1261
1041

Name

SAFA HET

METIN AKBAS
HILMI YUMRUTEPE
YASAR ANTER
SEHMUS YUCEL
AHMET GONCU
FERIT LOKMAN
NECDET ANSIN
ZEYYAT AYBEY

M YASAR GOZLEMEN

Start

10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47

Finish

10:51:03.61
10:55:15.41
10:55:28.95
10:55:50.69
10:57:19.07
11:00:07.89
11:01:03.07
11:01:04.93
11:01:24.67
11:32:26.00

10K Age Group Results for Female 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

Bib
1231

Name
ASIYE VERAL

Start
10:16:11.47

Finish
11:20:13.78

10K Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

AUl WN

Bib
2057
1217
1223
1068
1258
1233

Name

MEHMET MURAT ARSLAN
ERDOGAN KOGAK
ADNAN ERDINC GONECLI
AHMET DEMIR

FARUK SOGANCI

OZCAN TASOREN

Start

10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47

Finish

10:56:10.41
10:56:17.96
11:05:10.87
11:05:19.19
11:13:46.68
11:19:41.34

10K Age Group Results for Female 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

Bib
1244

Name
MELEK SENER

Start
10:16:11.47

Finish
11:39:02.63

10K Age Group Results for Male 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

2
3
4

Bib
1232
1236
1035
1063

Name

ILHAN HAYRETTIN AKAR
CELALETTIN YILDIRIM
IBRAHIM SELEK

YALCIN SIMSEK

Start

10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47
10:16:11.47

Finish

11:10:27.69
11:12:30.96
11:14:00.95
11:16:43.39

Chip Elapsed

00:34:52.14
00:39:03.93
00:39:16.85
00:39:39.22
00:41:07.16
00:43:55.40
00:44:50.23
00:44:52.51
00:45:13.20
01:16:07.82

Chip Elapsed

01:03:59.44

Chip Elapsed

00:39:58.09
00:40:05.77
00:48:59.05
00:49:07.30
00:57:34.23
01:03:29.04

Chip Elapsed

01:22:49.20

Chip Elapsed

00:54:15.19
00:56:19.49
00:57:46.35
01:00:27.20

Gun Elapsed

00:34:52.14
00:39:03.94
00:39:17.48
00:39:39.22
00:41:07.60
00:43:56.42
00:44:51.60
00:44:53.46
00:45:13.20
01:16:14.53

Gun Elapsed

01:04:02.31

Gun Elapsed

00:39:58.94
00:40:06.49
00:48:59.40
00:49:07.72
00:57:35.21
01:03:29.87

Gun Elapsed

01:22:51.15

Gun Elapsed

00:54:16.22
00:56:19.49
00:57:49.48
01:00:31.92

Split 1

10:33:05.48
10:35:18.79
10:35:05.07
10:35:31.41
10:35:57.71
10:36:47.23
10:37:48.85
10:37:30.68
10:38:04.16
10:51:37.47

split 1
10:46:14.99

Split1

10:35:29.97
10:35:38.71
10:40:33.31
10:38:25.33
10:42:48.08
10:45:54.11

Split1
10:54:58.28

Split1

10:41:48.79
10:42:44.79
10:43:03.42
10:45:23.14

Age Gender Division

59
58
58
58
55
56
57
58
55
56

Age Gender Division

59

Age Gender Division

61
61
63
60
62
60

Age Gender Division

60

Age Gender Division

68
68
68
67

M
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F

M
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M
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10K Age Group Results for Female 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Finish
1 1235 CAHIDE YILDIRIM 10:16:11.47  11:34:17.93
10K Age Group Results for Male 70+ based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Finish
1 1243 ALl DEMIR 10:16:11.47  11:18:59.05
2 1043 METIN OZKURUOGLU 10:16:11.47  11:28:04.06
3 1219 AVNI YILMAZ 10:16:11.47  11:45:42.03

10K Age Group Results for Female 70+ based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start Finish

10K Age Group Results for Male No Age based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Finish
1 1054 SERANI CAN 10:16:11.47 11:00:57.46
2 1031 HAKAN ESER 10:16:11.47 11:01:21.86
3 1016 BARBAROS BAYLANOZ 10:16:11.47 11:04:58.53
4 1008 ADNAN TOLGA AYAZLAR 10:16:11.47 11:14:54.75
5 1057 SUREYYA DUNDAR 10:16:11.47 11:17:43.07
6 1103 AHMET GAGLAR 10:16:11.47  12:36:24.88

10K Age Group Results for Female No Age based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Finish
1 1039 KEZIBAN GELIK 10:16:11.47 11:30:11.45
2 1061 ULVIYE KOTAN 10:16:11.47 11:30:11.47
3 1053 SELMA KIRDAR 10:16:11.47  11:30:25.57

Chip Elapsed
01:18:01.87

Chip Elapsed
01:02:40.76
01:11:51.66
01:29:23.15

Chip Elapsed

Chip Elapsed
00:44:45.99
00:45:09.72
00:48:42.91
00:58:38.89
01:01:26.71
02:20:12.75

Chip Elapsed
01:13:58.83
01:14:00.00
01:14:13.20

Gun Elapsed
01:18:06.46

Gun Elapsed
01:02:47.58
01:11:52.59
01:29:30.55

Gun Elapsed

Gun Elapsed
00:44:45.99
00:45:10.39
00:48:47.05
00:58:43.28
01:01:31.60
02:20:13.41

Gun Elapsed
01:13:59.97
01:14:00.00
01:14:14.09

Split 1
10:52:29.47

Split1

10:46:26.13
10:50:18.78
10:58:43.90

Split 1

Split 1

10:37:29.01
10:37:27.88
10:39:01.25
10:42:38.17
10:44:21.60
00:00:00.00

Split1

10:51:41.97
10:51:42.05
10:51:42.66

Age Gender

65 F
Age Gender

76 M

77 M

78 M
Age Gender
Age Gender

99 M

99 M

99 M

99 M

99 M

99 M
Age Gender

99 F

99 F

99 F

Division
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10K
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10K
10K
10K

Division
10K
10K
10K



	Report Data

