10K YAŞ GRUPLARI

10K Age Gr	oup Re	sults for Male 30-34 based on G	un Elapsed tiı	me						
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division
1	1262	KUDRET ARABACI	10:16:11.47	10:49:20.85	00:33:09.38	00:33:09.38	10:31:58.86	31	М	10K
2	1070	DOĞUŞ ÇAĞAN	10:16:11.47	10:53:27.17	00:37:15.04	00:37:15.70	10:33:56.19	31	М	10K
3	1225	AYHAN ERDAĞI	10:16:11.47	11:00:13.82	00:44:01.72	00:44:02.35	10:36:38.19	31	М	10K
10K Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time										
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division
1	1226	ZARA JAY WEBBER	10:16:11.47	11:05:09.83	00:48:58.06	00:48:58.35	10:39:36.44	30	F	10K
2	1012	ANNA MARIA NATUS	10:16:11.47	11:07:58.30	00:51:44.97	00:51:46.83	10:41:54.41	31	F	10K
3	1252	GÜNEŞ UÇKAN ARAL	10:16:11.47	11:17:29.24	01:01:12.46	01:01:17.77	10:44:53.80	34	F	10K
4	1246	DUYGU AKBULUT	10:16:11.47	11:27:05.98	01:10:54.14	01:10:54.51	10:50:09.31	32	F	10K
10K Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time										
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division
1	1228	ÜNAL MÜNÜKLÜOĞLU	10:16:11.47	10:51:05.15	00:34:33.43	00:34:53.68	10:33:05.96	36	М	10K
2	1056	SİNAN VARDAR	10:16:11.47	10:52:31.90	00:36:20.02	00:36:20.43	10:33:24.87	37	М	10K
3	1045	MUSTAFA KEMAL FINDIKÇIOĞLU	10:16:11.47	10:56:45.55	00:40:33.55	00:40:34.08	10:35:25.27	39	М	10K
4	1265	BORA KOÇOĞLU	10:16:11.47	10:58:44.23	00:42:30.81	00:42:32.76	10:36:45.56	38	М	10K
5	1227	HAKAN ŞİMŞEK	10:16:11.47	10:58:48.73	00:42:37.18	00:42:37.26	10:36:25.82	35	М	10K
6	1009	AHMET BARLAK	10:16:11.47	10:59:59.92	00:43:47.77	00:43:48.45	10:35:19.61	38	М	10K
7	1245	AHMET ALİ KARABULUT	10:16:11.47	11:03:20.84	00:47:07.18	00:47:09.37	10:38:45.49	38	М	10K
8	1268	AHMET GÜDÜL	10:16:11.47	11:03:53.78	00:47:41.91	00:47:42.31	10:38:27.43	38	М	10K
9	1251	MUSTAFA ÖZÇELİK	10:16:11.47	11:07:29.18	00:51:14.11	00:51:17.71	10:39:31.53	37	М	10K
10	1259	KEMAL ÖZBAY	10:16:11.47	11:09:07.06	00:52:55.31	00:52:55.59	10:42:01.20	35	М	10K
11	1260	LEVENT CEPDİBİ	10:16:11.47	11:09:07.16	00:52:49.85	00:52:55.69	10:41:51.25	38	М	10K
12	1241	MURAT KARABATAK	10:16:11.47	11:17:05.62	01:00:53.84	01:00:54.15	10:44:51.18	37	М	10K
13	1242	FUAT KIYAK	10:16:11.47	11:17:05.66	01:00:53.58	01:00:54.19	10:44:50.78	38	М	10K
14	1255	AHMET NURİ ACAR	10:16:11.47	11:22:16.31	01:06:00.35	01:06:04.84	10:45:57.37	35	М	10K
10K Age Gr	oup Re	sults for Female 35-39 based on	Gun Elapsed	time						
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division
1	1230	SEMA GÜVENDAĞ KARABULUT	10:16:11.47	11:05:57.57	00:49:41.02	00:49:46.10	10:40:01.33	38	F	10K
2	1021	EMEL AKSOY	10:16:11.47	11:07:07.67	00:50:56.06	00:50:56.20	10:40:09.43	37	F	10K
3	1050	OYA AYKAC	10:16:11.47	11:07:28.94	00:51:17.01	00:51:17.47	10:46:38.75	35	F	10K

10K Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division		
1	2043	GÜNAY OCAK	10:16:11.47	10:54:00.44	00:37:48.78	00:37:48.97	10:34:23.92	41	М	10K		
2	1017	ÇELEBİ ERKAL	10:16:11.47	10:56:13.91	00:40:02.44	00:40:02.44	10:35:31.80	43	М	10K		
3	1064	YASİN AVCI	10:16:11.47	10:56:57.27	00:40:45.63	00:40:45.80	10:35:31.78	43	М	10K		
4	1055	SERDAR MURAT SARI	10:16:11.47	10:57:59.84	00:41:47.94	00:41:48.37	10:36:11.17	42	М	10K		
5	1030	HAKAN ACAR	10:16:11.47	11:00:52.86	00:44:37.97	00:44:41.38	10:37:59.33	41	М	10K		
6	1248	EMİN SONER TÜRKMENLİ	10:16:11.47	11:05:24.21	00:49:09.42	00:49:12.74	10:39:27.76	42	М	10K		
7	1254	CEM KAYA	10:16:11.47	11:22:06.50	01:05:54.73	01:05:55.03	10:45:55.09	40	М	10K		
10K Age Group Results for Female 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division		
1	1267	NATALİA BİRÖZSOY	10:16:11.47	11:15:39.37	00:59:27.68	00:59:27.90	10:43:16.63	41	F	10K		
10K Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division		
1	1013	AYNUR TEKGÜL AKDENİZ	10:16:11.47	11:07:08.32	00:50:55.06	00:50:56.85	10:41:16.75	47	М	10K		
2	1238	aşkınkoray özkaya	10:16:11.47	11:16:31.67	01:00:19.37	01:00:20.20	10:43:56.92	45	М	10K		
3	1240	AYKAN VOLKAN DOBULGA	10:16:11.47	11:20:51.88	01:04:33.58	01:04:40.41	10:46:47.64	47	М	10K		
10K Age G	roup Re	sults for Female 45-49 based o	n Gun Elapsed	time								
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division		
10K Age G	roup Re	sults for Male 50-54 based on G	Gun Elapsed tir	ne								
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division		
1	1220	ÖMER ŞAHİN	10:16:11.47	10:52:37.84	00:36:26.36	00:36:26.37	10:33:54.09	52	М	10K		
2	1038	İSMAİL KARPUZCU	10:16:11.47	10:55:42.46	00:39:30.35	00:39:30.99	10:35:01.56	51	М	10K		
3	2080	SALİH ÇETİN	10:16:11.47	10:58:02.50	00:41:47.17	00:41:51.03	10:36:32.72	50	М	10K		
4	1237	ADEM ASİT	10:16:11.47	11:00:17.78	00:44:05.02	00:44:06.31	10:37:13.27	54	М	10K		
5	1216	ALİ DEMİBACAK	10:16:11.47	11:02:30.18	00:46:18.19	00:46:18.71	00:00:00.00	50	М	10K		
6	1034	İBRAHİM DERDİYOK	10:16:11.47	11:04:45.94	00:48:33.80	00:48:34.46	10:38:41.57	50	М	10K		
7	1218	HASAN ÖZER	10:16:11.47	11:26:40.91	01:10:22.33	01:10:29.44	10:50:05.88	54	М	10K		
10K Age G	10K Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time											
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division		
1	1037	İLKNUR ANŞİN	10:16:11.47	11:23:29.26	01:07:17.26	01:07:17.79	10:47:03.70	50	F	10K		

10K Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time											
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division	
1	2130	SAFA HET	10:16:11.47	10:51:03.61	00:34:52.14	00:34:52.14	10:33:05.48	59	М	10K	
2	1221	METİN AKBAŞ	10:16:11.47	10:55:15.41	00:39:03.93	00:39:03.94	10:35:18.79	58	М	10K	
3	2125	HİLMİ YUMRUTEPE	10:16:11.47	10:55:28.95	00:39:16.85	00:39:17.48	10:35:05.07	58	М	10K	
4	1065	YAŞAR ANTER	10:16:11.47	10:55:50.69	00:39:39.22	00:39:39.22	10:35:31.41	58	М	10K	
5	1059	ŞEHMUS YÜCEL	10:16:11.47	10:57:19.07	00:41:07.16	00:41:07.60	10:35:57.71	55	М	10K	
6	1234		10:16:11.47	11:00:07.89	00:43:55.40	00:43:56.42	10:36:47.23	56	М	10K	
7	1025	FERİT LOKMAN	10:16:11.47	11:01:03.07	00:44:50.23	00:44:51.60	10:37:48.85	57	М	10K	
8	1047	NECDET ANŞİN	10:16:11.47	11:01:04.93	00:44:52.51	00:44:53.46	10:37:30.68	58	М	10K	
9	1261	ZEYYAT AYBEY	10:16:11.47	11:01:24.67	00:45:13.20	00:45:13.20	10:38:04.16	55	М	10K	
10	1041	M YAŞAR GÖZLEMEN	10:16:11.47	11:32:26.00	01:16:07.82	01:16:14.53	10:51:37.47	56	M	10K	
10K Age Group Results for Female 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time											
Position	roup ke: Bib	Name	Start	ume Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Ago	Gender	Division	
1	1231	ASİYE VERAL	10:16:11.47	11:20:13.78	01:03:59.44	01:04:02.31	10:46:14.99	Age 59	F	10K	
1	1231	ASITE VERAL	10.10.11.4/	11.20.15.76	01.03.33.77	01.04.02.31	10.70.17.55	33	I	IUK	
10K Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time											
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division	
1	2057	MEHMET MURAT ARSLAN	10:16:11.47	10:56:10.41	00:39:58.09	00:39:58.94	10:35:29.97	61	М	10K	
2	1217	erdoğan koçak	10:16:11.47	10:56:17.96	00:40:05.77	00:40:06.49	10:35:38.71	61	М	10K	
3	1223	adnan erdinç göneçli	10:16:11.47	11:05:10.87	00:48:59.05	00:48:59.40	10:40:33.31	63	М	10K	
4	1068	AHMET DEMİR	10:16:11.47	11:05:19.19	00:49:07.30	00:49:07.72	10:38:25.33	60	М	10K	
5	1258	FARUK SOĞANCI	10:16:11.47	11:13:46.68	00:57:34.23	00:57:35.21	10:42:48.08	62	М	10K	
6	1233	ÖZCAN TAŞÖREN	10:16:11.47	11:19:41.34	01:03:29.04	01:03:29.87	10:45:54.11	60	M	10K	
10V Ago G	roup Bo	sults for Female 60-64 based on	Cun Flancod	timo							
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division	
1	1244	MELEK ŞENER	10:16:11.47	11:39:02.63	01:22:49.20	01:22:51.15	10:54:58.28	6 0	F	10K	
1	1211	MELLIK GENEK	10.10.11.17	11.55.02.05	01.22. 15.20	01.22.31.13	10.5 1.50.20	00	•	IOIX	
10K Age Group Results for Male 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time											
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division	
1	1232	İLHAN HAYRETTİN AKAR	10:16:11.47	11:10:27.69	00:54:15.19	00:54:16.22	10:41:48.79	68	М	10K	
2	1236	CELALETTİN YILDIRIM	10:16:11.47	11:12:30.96	00:56:19.49	00:56:19.49	10:42:44.79	68	М	10K	
3	1035	İBRAHİM SELEK	10:16:11.47	11:14:00.95	00:57:46.35	00:57:49.48	10:43:03.42	68	М	10K	
4	1063	YALÇIN ŞİMŞEK	10:16:11.47	11:16:43.39	01:00:27.20	01:00:31.92	10:45:23.14	67	М	10K	

10K Age Group Results for Female 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time										
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division
1	1235	CAHİDE YILDIRIM	10:16:11.47	11:34:17.93	01:18:01.87	01:18:06.46	10:52:29.47	65	F	10K
10K Age Group Results for Male 70+ based on Gun Elapsed time										
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division
1	1243	ALİ DEMİR	10:16:11.47	11:18:59.05	01:02:40.76	01:02:47.58	10:46:26.13	76	М	10K
2	1043	METİN ÖZKURUOĞLU	10:16:11.47	11:28:04.06	01:11:51.66	01:11:52.59	10:50:18.78	77	М	10K
3	1219	AVNİ YILMAZ	10:16:11.47	11:45:42.03	01:29:23.15	01:29:30.55	10:58:43.90	78	М	10K
10K Age Group Results for Female 70+ based on Gun Elapsed time										
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division
10K Age Group Results for Male No Age based on Gun Elapsed time										
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division
1	1054	SERANİ CAN	10:16:11.47	11:00:57.46	00:44:45.99	00:44:45.99	10:37:29.01	99	М	10K
2	1031	HAKAN ESER	10:16:11.47	11:01:21.86	00:45:09.72	00:45:10.39	10:37:27.88	99	М	10K
3	1016	BARBAROS BAYLANÖZ	10:16:11.47	11:04:58.53	00:48:42.91	00:48:47.05	10:39:01.25	99	М	10K
4	1008	ADNAN TOLGA AYAZLAR	10:16:11.47	11:14:54.75	00:58:38.89	00:58:43.28	10:42:38.17	99	М	10K
5	1057	SÜREYYA DÜNDAR	10:16:11.47	11:17:43.07	01:01:26.71	01:01:31.60	10:44:21.60	99	М	10K
6	1103	AHMET ÇAĞLAR	10:16:11.47	12:36:24.88	02:20:12.75	02:20:13.41	00:00:00.00	99	М	10K
10K Age Group Results for Female No Age based on Gun Elapsed time										
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Split 1	Age	Gender	Division
1	1039	KEZİBAN ÇELİK	10:16:11.47	11:30:11.45	01:13:58.83	01:13:59.97	10:51:41.97	99	F	10K
2	1061	ULVİYE KOTAN	10:16:11.47	11:30:11.47	01:14:00.00	01:14:00.00	10:51:42.05	99	F	10K
3	1053	SELMA KIRDAR	10:16:11.47	11:30:25.57	01:14:13.20	01:14:14.09	10:51:42.66	99	F	10K
	1000		20120122117	11.55.25.57	3111 1113120	0111111100	13.31.12.30	22	•	-510